
VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Etampes (Briéres-Les 15-06-19  527 Oude           Deelnemers:41 LOSTIJD:10.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21  2  329824 BE 202370118 13.48420 1747.8749    1
   2 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  2  336291 BE 204574818 13.55050 1723.8326    2
   3 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 15  330442 BE 207883517 13.52060 1720.1562    3
   4 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  1  340866 BE 201728218 13.58112 1719.9240    4
   5 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21  3       2 BE 202372818 13.52270 1713.8166    5
   6 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16  3  334180 BE 214031315 13.56080 1703.8409    6
   7 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  12  1  330140 BE 202590817 13.53580 1702.0450    7
   8 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16  1       2 BE 203640416 13.56410 1699.0763    8
   9 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE 11 11  338442 BE 201608217 13.59520 1693.3389    9
  10 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17  3  334607 BE 203596016 13.57462 1691.8997   10
  11 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17  1       2 BE 203171317 13.57482 1691.6146   11
  12 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  14  8  340827 BE 201751318 14.01530 1688.2374   12
  13 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  3       2 BE 201728418 14.02162 1685.2029   13
  14 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 14  332040 BE 211864118 13.57152 1683.3176   14
  15 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 14       2 BE 207884417 13.56200 1683.0662   15
  16 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20  9       2 BE 206266717 13.57292 1681.3287   16
  17 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  14 12       2 BE 201758218 14.02550 1679.6402   17
  18 PITTOMVILS JEF        MEENSEL  4  1  336924 BE 214171915 14.00390 1679.1627   18
  19 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  1       2 BE 204573518 14.00210 1678.5176   19
  20 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 11       3 BE 202370418 13.56300 1678.4936   20
  21 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17  4       3 BE 201830118 13.59232 1678.1814   21
  22 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 12  2  330783 BE 214346117 13.57150 1676.9734   22
  23 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23  8  328751 BE 207782817 13.56240 1673.8849   23
  24 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  5  338625 BE 203465818 14.02270 1672.6352   24
  25 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16  6       3 BE 203052417 13.59500 1672.2936   25
  26 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   4  4  334726 BE 201805518 14.00160 1671.4015   26
  27 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23 23       2 BE 206183318 13.56420 1671.3320   27
  28 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20  3       3 BE 206267017 13.58512 1669.7734   28
  29 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 15       4 BE 211865618 13.58532 1669.4935   29
  30 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  12  6       2 BE 201720518 13.57530 1668.3568   30
  31 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  6  3  339562 BE 201401217 14.03410 1667.1074   31
  32 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25  2       3 BE 207886717 13.58140 1666.9346   32
  33 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  3  330941 BE 218578814 13.58350 1666.5094   33
  34 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25  5       4 BE 208209718 13.58230 1665.6742   34
  35 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  8  330509 BE 211821018 13.58260 1665.5921   35
  36 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  6  2       2 BE 201401917 14.04060 1663.7041   36
  37 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21  8       4 BE 202371418 13.58160 1663.5373   37
  38 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 17       5 BE 202370218 13.58160 1663.5373   38
  39 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14 10       3 BE 204579318 14.02110 1663.2973   39
  40 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  5       4 BE 204576018 14.02130 1663.0232   40
  41 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 14       6 BE 203137117 13.58200 1662.9782   41
  42 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  14  2       3 BE 201751618 14.05110 1661.0852   42
  43 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17  2       4 BE 201836818 14.01282 1660.8279   43
  44 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25  6       5 BE 208212118 13.59010 1660.3735   44
  45 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  9       5 BE 212398516 14.02490 1658.1034   45
  46 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  1  328135 BE 206256817 13.58080 1656.1322   46
  47 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  4       2 BE 211822018 13.59350 1655.9950   47
  48 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23  6       3 BE 206184718 13.58350 1655.4813   48
  49 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 11       6 BE 208204618 13.59420 1654.6920   49
  50 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 13       5 BE 211862918 14.00402 1654.6569   50
  51 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25  3       7 BE 207882817 13.59440 1654.4159   51
  52 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  3  2  333212 BE 206113118 14.01270 1654.0680   52
  53 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20  4       6 BE 210075316 14.00472 1653.6955   53
  54 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17 13       5 BE 201833018 14.02262 1652.8972   54
  55 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 12       7 BE 206263917 14.00552 1652.5980   55
  56 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16  5       4 BE 203633516 14.02130 1652.5839   56
  57 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20  7       8 BE 205182915 14.01222 1648.9050   57
  58 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16 12       5 BE 201824618 14.02480 1647.8304   58
  59 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 16       8 BE 212901716 14.00350 1647.4051   59
  60 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 19       9 BE 208214018 14.00350 1647.4051   60
  61 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 20       7 BE 202377218 14.00170 1646.7871   61
  62 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 13       8 BE 202374818 14.00200 1646.3760   62
  63 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16 15       6 BE 201820318 14.03050 1645.5314   63
  64 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20  2       9 BE 206265217 14.02022 1643.4641   64
  65 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  12 10       3 BE 211990516 14.00540 1643.3051   65
  66 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  3       2 BE 213803218 13.59410 1643.2769   66
  67 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL 12  5  336614 BE 211369218 14.04570 1642.4201   67
  68 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25  7      10 BE 207881117 14.01120 1642.3559   68
  69 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL 12  6       2 BE 211364218 14.04590 1642.1530   69
  70 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  6  5       3 BE 201405217 14.06560 1640.9246   70
  71 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 14  7  342178 BE 208737718 14.08320 1640.8792   71
  72 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13 10       3 BE 211823518 14.01260 1640.7860   72
  73 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25  9      11 BE 208206518 14.01240 1640.7249   73



  74 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE 11  7       2 BE 202220518 14.06170 1640.6658   74
  75 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  6       4 BE 211824318 14.01320 1639.9719   75
  76 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21  5       9 BE 202372718 14.01120 1639.2843   76
  77 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  2       5 BE 211824418 14.01390 1639.0231   77
  78 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  3       6 BE 211887718 14.01400 1638.8876   78
  79 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13 11       7 BE 211822418 14.01410 1638.7522   79
  80 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  6  1       4 BE 201402017 14.07150 1638.4174   80
  81 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21  1      10 BE 203134417 14.01210 1638.0631   81
  82 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 17      10 BE 211864018 14.02452 1637.6550   82
  83 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 21      12 BE 208207018 14.01470 1637.6080   83
  84 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25  1      13 BE 208510115 14.01550 1636.5266   84
  85 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17 14       6 BE 201839518 14.04292 1636.3267   85
  86 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 24      14 BE 208205718 14.02080 1634.7724   86
  87 BOGHE - SURKYN        HAKENDO 11  6  329442 BE 211808818 14.01340 1634.4071   87
  88 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS  9  1  329791 BE 201899718 14.02020 1632.3593   88
  89 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 13  1  336487 BE 202896315 14.06130 1631.7158   89
  90 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  7  1  326283 BE 213771618 14.00010 1631.2791   90
  91 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 20      15 BE 208207218 14.03010 1627.6595   91
  92 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 12  9       2 BE 213792418 14.03140 1627.6021   92
  93 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25  4      16 BE 212891316 14.03020 1627.5259   93
  94 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE 11 10       3 BE 201764216 14.07570 1627.5162   94
  95 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20  8      11 BE 210071116 14.04032 1627.2216   95
  96 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  4       3 BE 201726718 14.09302 1627.0195   96
  97 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 23  7  326604 BE 211817818 14.00450 1626.9191   97
  98 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23 13       4 BE 207780917 14.02090 1626.2726   98
  99 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 10      11 BE 202374118 14.02490 1626.2174   99
 100 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE 11  6       4 BE 202219618 14.08070 1626.2129  100
 101 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  25 12      17 BE 208200918 14.03120 1626.1909  101
 102 VANDEPUT ANDRE        VISSENA 10  8  331999 BE 201744517 14.04150 1625.4541  102
 103 VANDEPUT ANDRE        VISSENA 10  7       2 BE 201745217 14.04270 1623.8640  103
 104 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  14 11       4 BE 201752318 14.10010 1622.8569  104
 105 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17  8       7 BE 201509916 14.06112 1622.8353  105
 106 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12  5  329058 BE 206161218 14.02500 1622.3073  106
 107 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 12  5  334389 BE 201525016 14.06090 1622.0665  107
 108 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  9       8 BE 211822518 14.03500 1621.4669  108
 109 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12  3       2 BE 205028018 14.03070 1620.0443  109
 110 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23  3       5 BE 206184418 14.02590 1619.5960  110
 111 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11 10       3 BE 213803718 14.02370 1619.4867  111
 112 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16  7       7 BE 201821418 14.06230 1619.2199  112
 113 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 12 12       3 BE 202359818 14.04180 1619.1043  113
 114 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  1       9 BE 211824518 14.04080 1619.0839  114
 115 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  14 10       5 BE 201754018 14.10310 1619.0025  115
 116 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 11      12 BE 206263017 14.05112 1618.2338  116
 117 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 15      12 BE 202371118 14.03510 1617.9740  117
 118 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 16      13 BE 203131217 14.03540 1617.5772  118
 119 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23 14       6 BE 207783117 14.03310 1615.3517  119
 120 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS  9  8       2 BE 202370018 14.04160 1614.5121  120
 121 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13 12      10 BE 211825418 14.04430 1614.4704  121
 122 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16 10       8 BE 201827418 14.07000 1614.3961  122
 123 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  14  7       6 BE 201753118 14.11230 1612.3646  123
 124 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE 11  2       5 BE 201743218 14.10010 1611.5007  124
 125 VANDEWEIJER GASTON    LOVENJO  7  3  327047 BE 202507917 14.02592 1611.1748  125
 126 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  8       6 BE 212224817 14.08450 1610.9749  126
 127 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  4       7 BE 204579118 14.08470 1610.7176  127
 128 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE 11  1       6 BE 202220718 14.10100 1610.3505  128
 129 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23 21       7 BE 211930716 14.04140 1609.6834  129
 130 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  12  5       4 BE 202599617 14.05090 1609.2615  130
 131 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  12  3       5 BE 202590517 14.05160 1608.3469  131
 132 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL 12  7       3 BE 211370318 14.09220 1607.7726  132
 133 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  6  4       5 BE 201404717 14.11170 1607.1405  133
 134 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 23  6       2 BE 211818818 14.03190 1606.3809  134
 135 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  8       4 BE 206254917 14.04170 1606.2740  135
 136 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  9       5 BE 200973516 14.04170 1606.2740  136
 137 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23 11       8 BE 207784217 14.04460 1605.4908  137
 138 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  12 10       3 BE 232230515 14.04580 1605.4220  138
 139 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 16      13 BE 211866018 14.06522 1605.0660  139
 140 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20  6      14 BE 206262717 14.06592 1604.1613  140
 141 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 23  3       3 BE 211818618 14.03490 1602.4401  141
 142 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  14  5       7 BE 201750918 14.12490 1601.5052  142
 143 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  7  5       2 00 213771818 14.03450 1601.3890  143
 144 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 13  6       2 BE 216783714 14.10120 1600.7945  144
 145 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  2       4 BE 201728118 14.13032 1599.9093  145
 146 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  4       2 BE 214328915 14.06570 1599.1351  146
 147 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  5      11 BE 211824218 14.06410 1599.1081  147
 148 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17 10       8 BE 201831718 14.09262 1597.6524  148
 149 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14  6       8 BE 204573918 14.10350 1596.9497  149
 150 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 23  5       4 BE 211818518 14.04390 1595.9150  150
 151 VRANCKX DENISE        KUMTICH 12  4  328926 BE 202340218 14.06160 1594.6639  151
 152 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14 13       9 BE 204575318 14.10590 1593.9221  152
 153 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL 12  1       4 BE 214096716 14.11120 1593.8163  153



 154 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 14 11      10 BE 204579718 14.11000 1593.7962  154
 155 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS  9  5       3 BE 201899218 14.07000 1593.1932  155
 156 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16 16       9 BE 201824418 14.09460 1593.1034  156
 157 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 12  1       2 BE 201573017 14.10140 1590.5613  157
 158 BOUVIN PAUL           MOLENBE 81  5  338240 BE 130697218 14.12510 1589.1003  158
 159 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16  2      10 BE 203640516 14.10190 1588.9373  159
 160 BOUVIN PAUL           MOLENBE 81 20       2 BE 203187518 14.12540 1588.7271  160
 161 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  16  4      11 BE 203632516 14.10220 1588.5597  161
 162 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 19      15 BE 211860218 14.09052 1588.0496  162
 163 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 23  4       9 BE 207784317 14.07020 1587.9134  163
 164 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  12  2       6 BE 201722818 14.07570 1587.5932  164
 165 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21 12      14 BE 202373818 14.07470 1587.3458  165
 166 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20  5      16 BE 210075816 14.09152 1586.7848  166
 167 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17 16       9 BE 201838018 14.10532 1586.6674  167
 168 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE 11  3       7 BE 202218718 14.13320 1584.9610  168
 169 BOUVIN PAUL           MOLENBE 81 72       3 BE 203182818 14.13300 1584.2623  169
 170 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  17  5      10 BE 201830318 14.11182 1583.5387  170
 171 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21  7      15 BE 202370518 14.08230 1582.7753  171
 172 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 21  4      16 BE 202374218 14.08240 1582.6488  172
 173 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD 14  8       2 BE 208740018 14.16180 1581.9602  173
 174 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 20 10      17 BE 210075016 14.09582 1581.3688  174
 175 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  14  6       8 BE 201750418 14.15510 1578.9993  175
 176 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN  12 12       7 BE 201717818 14.09060 1578.8618  176
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Etampes (Briéres-Les 15-06-19  361 Jaarse         Deelnemers:38 LOSTIJD:10.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17  1  329824 BE 202370118 13.48420 1747.8749    1
   2 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 12  2  336291 BE 204574818 13.55050 1723.8326    2
   3 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  1  340866 BE 201728218 13.58112 1719.9240    3
   4 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17  2       2 BE 202372818 13.52270 1713.8166    4
   5 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  13  7  340827 BE 201751318 14.01530 1688.2374    5
   6 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  3       2 BE 201728418 14.02162 1685.2029    6
   7 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  8  2  332040 BE 211864118 13.57152 1683.3176    7
   8 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  13 11       2 BE 201758218 14.02550 1679.6402    8
   9 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 12  1       2 BE 204573518 14.00210 1678.5176    9
  10 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17  9       3 BE 202370418 13.56300 1678.4936   10
  11 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  11  2  334607 BE 201830118 13.59232 1678.1814   11
  12 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  5  338625 BE 203465818 14.02270 1672.6352   12
  13 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   4  4  334726 BE 201805518 14.00160 1671.4015   13
  14 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 10 10  328751 BE 206183318 13.56420 1671.3320   14
  15 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  8  3       2 BE 211865618 13.58532 1669.4935   15
  16 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  2  330140 BE 201720518 13.57530 1668.3568   16
  17 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17  1  330442 BE 208209718 13.58230 1665.6742   17
  18 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  8  330509 BE 211821018 13.58260 1665.5921   18
  19 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17  7       4 BE 202371418 13.58160 1663.5373   19
  20 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17 13       5 BE 202370218 13.58160 1663.5373   20
  21 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 12  8       3 BE 204579318 14.02110 1663.2973   21
  22 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 12  5       4 BE 204576018 14.02130 1663.0232   22
  23 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  13  2       3 BE 201751618 14.05110 1661.0852   23
  24 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  11  1       2 BE 201836818 14.01282 1660.8279   24
  25 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17  2       2 BE 208212118 13.59010 1660.3735   25
  26 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  4       2 BE 211822018 13.59350 1655.9950   26
  27 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 10  2       2 BE 206184718 13.58350 1655.4813   27
  28 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17  6       3 BE 208204618 13.59420 1654.6920   28
  29 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  8  1       3 BE 211862918 14.00402 1654.6569   29
  30 BERNAERTS ANDRE       BUNSBEE  2  1  333212 BE 206113118 14.01270 1654.0680   30
  31 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  11  7       3 BE 201833018 14.02262 1652.8972   31
  32 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  10  6  334180 BE 201824618 14.02480 1647.8304   32
  33 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17 11       4 BE 208214018 14.00350 1647.4051   33
  34 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17 16       6 BE 202377218 14.00170 1646.7871   34
  35 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17 11       7 BE 202374818 14.00200 1646.3760   35
  36 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  10  9       2 BE 201820318 14.03050 1645.5314   36
  37 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO  6  2  328135 BE 213803218 13.59410 1643.2769   37
  38 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  8  1  336614 BE 211369218 14.04570 1642.4201   38
  39 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  8  2       2 BE 211364218 14.04590 1642.1530   39
  40 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD  6  3  342178 BE 208737718 14.08320 1640.8792   40
  41 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13 10       3 BE 211823518 14.01260 1640.7860   41
  42 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17  4       5 BE 208206518 14.01240 1640.7249   42
  43 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  8  7  338442 BE 202220518 14.06170 1640.6658   43
  44 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  6       4 BE 211824318 14.01320 1639.9719   44
  45 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17  4       8 BE 202372718 14.01120 1639.2843   45
  46 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  2       5 BE 211824418 14.01390 1639.0231   46
  47 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  3       6 BE 211887718 14.01400 1638.8876   47
  48 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13 11       7 BE 211822418 14.01410 1638.7522   48



  49 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  8  5       4 BE 211864018 14.02452 1637.6550   49
  50 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17 13       6 BE 208207018 14.01470 1637.6080   50
  51 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  11  8       4 BE 201839518 14.04292 1636.3267   51
  52 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17 16       7 BE 208205718 14.02080 1634.7724   52
  53 BOGHE - SURKYN        HAKENDO  6  3  329442 BE 211808818 14.01340 1634.4071   53
  54 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS  9  1  329791 BE 201899718 14.02020 1632.3593   54
  55 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  7  1  326283 BE 213771618 14.00010 1631.2791   55
  56 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17 12       8 BE 208207218 14.03010 1627.6595   56
  57 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 10  7  330783 BE 213792418 14.03140 1627.6021   57
  58 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  4       3 BE 201726718 14.09302 1627.0195   58
  59 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 23  7  326604 BE 211817818 14.00450 1626.9191   59
  60 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17  8       9 BE 202374118 14.02490 1626.2174   60
  61 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  8  6       2 BE 202219618 14.08070 1626.2129   61
  62 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17  7       9 BE 208200918 14.03120 1626.1909   62
  63 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  13 10       4 BE 201752318 14.10010 1622.8569   63
  64 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   4  2  329058 BE 206161218 14.02500 1622.3073   64
  65 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  9       8 BE 211822518 14.03500 1621.4669   65
  66 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   4  1       2 BE 205028018 14.03070 1620.0443   66
  67 JORISSEN WILLIAM      KUMTICH 10  1       3 BE 206184418 14.02590 1619.5960   67
  68 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO  6  5       2 BE 213803718 14.02370 1619.4867   68
  69 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  10  1       3 BE 201821418 14.06230 1619.2199   69
  70 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 10 10       2 BE 202359818 14.04180 1619.1043   70
  71 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  1       9 BE 211824518 14.04080 1619.0839   71
  72 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  13  9       5 BE 201754018 14.10310 1619.0025   72
  73 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17 12      10 BE 202371118 14.03510 1617.9740   73
  74 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS  9  8       2 BE 202370018 14.04160 1614.5121   74
  75 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13 12      10 BE 211825418 14.04430 1614.4704   75
  76 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  10  4       4 BE 201827418 14.07000 1614.3961   76
  77 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  13  6       6 BE 201753118 14.11230 1612.3646   77
  78 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  8  2       3 BE 201743218 14.10010 1611.5007   78
  79 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 12  4       5 BE 204579118 14.08470 1610.7176   79
  80 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  8  1       4 BE 202220718 14.10100 1610.3505   80
  81 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  8  3       3 BE 211370318 14.09220 1607.7726   81
  82 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 23  6       2 BE 211818818 14.03190 1606.3809   82
  83 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  8  4       5 BE 211866018 14.06522 1605.0660   83
  84 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 23  3       3 BE 211818618 14.03490 1602.4401   84
  85 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  13  4       7 BE 201750918 14.12490 1601.5052   85
  86 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  7  5       2 00 213771818 14.03450 1601.3890   86
  87 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  2       4 BE 201728118 14.13032 1599.9093   87
  88 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13  5      11 BE 211824218 14.06410 1599.1081   88
  89 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  11  4       5 BE 201831718 14.09262 1597.6524   89
  90 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 12  6       6 BE 204573918 14.10350 1596.9497   90
  91 DEGEEST LUDO          BIERBEE 23  5       4 BE 211818518 14.04390 1595.9150   91
  92 VRANCKX DENISE        KUMTICH 11  3  328926 BE 202340218 14.06160 1594.6639   92
  93 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 12 11       7 BE 204575318 14.10590 1593.9221   93
  94 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 12  9       8 BE 204579718 14.11000 1593.7962   94
  95 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS  9  5       3 BE 201899218 14.07000 1593.1932   95
  96 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  10 10       5 BE 201824418 14.09460 1593.1034   96
  97 BOUVIN PAUL           MOLENBE 80  5  338240 BE 130697218 14.12510 1589.1003   97
  98 BOUVIN PAUL           MOLENBE 80 19       2 BE 203187518 14.12540 1588.7271   98
  99 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK  8  7       6 BE 211860218 14.09052 1588.0496   99
 100 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  1       2 BE 201722818 14.07570 1587.5932  100
 101 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17 10      11 BE 202373818 14.07470 1587.3458  101
 102 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  11 10       6 BE 201838018 14.10532 1586.6674  102
 103 CAUBERGS FREDDY       MOLENBE  8  3       5 BE 202218718 14.13320 1584.9610  103
 104 BOUVIN PAUL           MOLENBE 80 71       3 BE 203182818 14.13300 1584.2623  104
 105 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  11  3       7 BE 201830318 14.11182 1583.5387  105
 106 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17  6      12 BE 202370518 14.08230 1582.7753  106
 107 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17  3      13 BE 202374218 14.08240 1582.6488  107
 108 BEELEN ANDRE          WAANROD  6  4       2 BE 208740018 14.16180 1581.9602  108
 109 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM  13  5       8 BE 201750418 14.15510 1578.9993  109
 110 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   7  7       3 BE 201717818 14.09060 1578.8618  110
 111 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  11  6       8 BE 201834318 14.12032 1577.9379  111
 112 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  5  336487 BE 203228318 14.13290 1576.1746  112
 113 BOGHE - SURKYN        HAKENDO  6  2       2 BE 213836618 14.09070 1575.3981  113
 114 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  7  2       3 BE 213771118 14.07290 1572.5745  114
 115 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17 17      14 BE 202374418 14.09550 1571.2140  115
 116 TOMBEUR LUC           PELLENB 13 13      12 BE 211822118 14.10350 1569.4927  116
 117 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH 17 15      15 BE 202373718 14.10230 1567.7287  117
 118 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  1       2 BE 203468818 14.16020 1567.4664  118
 119 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK 10  2       3 BE 213792518 14.11070 1566.8256  119
 120 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  17  5      10 BE 208209618 14.10560 1566.5708  120
 121 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  5  3       3 BE 203466018 14.16170 1565.6546  121
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


